1
ABOUT S.M. PHARMA SOLUTIONS
 Sm Pharma Solutions Makes The Most Technologically
Advanced  Sterile Filling Solutions For The Pharmaceutical Industry.
Smp Fill-nish Machines Use Isolated Robotics And Machine Vision To
Automated The Packaging Of Injectable Drugs Into Nested Vials,
Syringes, Or Cartridges. The Company Was Founded By
Pharmaceutical  Industry Veterans To Create The Systems Needed

 coun�ng accuracy.
TECHNICAL DETAILS OF THE CHANNEL COUNTING MACHINE
PLC & HMI COLOR TOUCH SCREEN 10" WITH IMPORTED SENSOR BASE COUNTING
TABLETS DIA. 5 TO 22MM, IRREGULAR SHAPE PILLS DIA. 3 TO 13MM/ PILLS DIA. 3 TO 13MM
CAPSULE SIZES: CAPSULES 0 TO 5/ CAPSULES 0 TO 5/ CAPSULES 0 TO 5/ CAPSULES 0 TO 5
CONTAINER SIZE: - NECK DIAMETER 25MM TO 40MMBODY DIAMETER 100 MM BOTTLE HEIGHT
 39 TO 241MM
CONTAINER ADAPTABILITY: - MACHINE CAN WORK WITH GLASS, HDPE, PET, PLASTIC,
 LDPE CONTAINER
IT IS SUITABLE FOR BOTH ROUND AND FLAT SHAPE CONTAINER.
POWER REQUIREMENT: - 1 HP, 230 VOLTS,50 HZ, 1 PHASE (4 WIRE SYSTEM),
MACHINE DIMENSION (L X W X H): 1500L X 1200W X 2200H TO 3000L X 1800W X 2200H  (MM)
WEIGHT 400 TO 3500 KGS, IPC 14" (OPTIONAL)
CHENNALS  MODELTYPE  DESCRIPTIONS
 1 SMPCF– 5 1 To 5 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 2 SMPCF-10 1 To 10 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 4 SMPCF-20 1 To 20 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 6 SMPCF-30 1 To 30 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 8 SMPCF-40 1 To 40 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 12 SMPCF-60 1 To 60 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 16 SMPCF-80 1 To 80 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 24 SMPCF-100 1 To 100 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
 32 SMPCF-120 1 To 120 Bottles (Depending Upon the Product Count)
AUTOMATIC DOUBE SIDED 27 STN
D TOOLING TABLET PRESS MACHINE
AUTOMATIC DOUBLE ROTARY HIGH SPEED
TABLET PRESS MACHINE SMP-II-37 D TOOLING